

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

16/03/2021

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- YP4579R

Veh Model :- HINO XZU710R-HKFMS3

Estimate# :- CK421647

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 15/03/21

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT BUMPER	1 PC	650.00	650.00
2.	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	3 PC	250.00	750.00
3.	FRONT FOG LAMP	2 PC	220.00	440.00
4.	FRONT GRILLE	1 PC	520.00	520.00
5.	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1 PC	80.00	80.00
6.	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	10 PC	5.00	50.00
7.	HEADLAMP	2 PC	650.00	1,300.00
8.	FRONT CORNER PANEL	2 PC	210.00	420.00
9.	FRONT CORNER PANEL CLIPS	10 PC	3.00	30.00
10.	FRONT PANEL	1 PC	720.00	720.00
11.	FRONT PANEL (HINO) STICKER	1 PC	55.00	55.00
12.	FRONT PANEL (300) STICKER	1 PC	55.00	55.00
13.	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE LH	1 PC	35.00	35.00
14.	FRONT WIPER LINKAGE LH	1 PC	250.00	250.00
15.	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	1 PC	450.00	450.00
16.	FRONT WIPER ARM LH	1 PC	180.00	180.00
17.	FRONT WINDSCREEN BOTTOM MOULDING	1 PC	220.00	220.00
18.	FRONT CABIN BRACKET	2 PC	450.00	900.00
19.	FRONT CABIN BRACKET MOUNTING	2 PC	220.00	440.00
20.	FRONT CABIN TORSION BAR	1 PC	550.00	550.00
21.	FRONT CABIN CROSSMEMBER	1 PC	750.00	750.00
22.	A/C PIPE	2 PC	230.00	460.00
23.	HEATER PIPE	2 PC	150.00	300.00
24.	A/C EVAPORATOR ASSY	1 PC	1,510.00	1,510.00
25.	A/C BLOWER AIR HOUSING ASSY	1 PC	250.00	250.00
26.	HORN	1 PC	75.00	75.00
27.	FRONT PANEL INNER	1 PC	800.00	800.00
28.	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1 PC	480.00	480.00
29.	RH FRONT SIDE MIRROR	1 PC	220.00	220.00
LIST TOTAL S\$				12,940.00
15% COST PLUS S\$				1,941.00
				14,881.00
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1 PC	40.00	40.00
2.	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1 PC	50.00	50.00
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$				90.00
LABOUR :				
TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING WATER & LEAKAGE TEST				40.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT WINDSCREEN				120.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL DASHBOARD IN ORDER TO CUT OFF FRONT PANEL & STRAIGHTEN				300.00

biSAFE

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

16/03/2021

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Page # :- 1 140505

Veh # :- YP4579R

Veh Model :- HINO XZU710R-HKFMS3

Estimate# :- CK421647

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 15/03/21

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA025

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL A/C EVAPORATOR IN ORDER TO CUT OFF FRONT PANEL			160.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT CABIN IN ORDER TO STRAIGHTEN FRONT BOTH CHASSISMEMBER			1,000.00
	TO CUT OFF FRONT PANEL, INNER PANEL, STRAIGHTEN FRONT BOTH CHASSISMEMBER AND AFFECTED AREAS AND RENEW DAMAGES PARTS			2,800.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT IN REPLACED AREAS			1,600.00
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			6,020.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 20,991.00

GST @ 7 % 1,469.37

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 22,460.37

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**